

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1363-  
1364/2009

KAMLESH PURI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARI SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent

Date: 15/02/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey, Adv.

Ms. Purnima Jauhari, adv.

Mr. Surya Kant , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the petitioner is granted four  
weeks time for production of the paper publication as  
against respondent No.5.

List the matter on 29.03.2012.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar