

d
ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1363-1364/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 16/05/2008 in FA No.566/2003
and FA No.599/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

KAMLESH PURI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARI SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for impleadment as party respondent)

Date: 05/10/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Gupta, Adv.
Mfr. Harpreet Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sumit R. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Taneja, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant ,Adv

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Four weeks' time is allowed to the petitioner for filing
additional documents.

List thereafter.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master