

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8885-8886 OF 2012

KAMLESH PURI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARI SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 10/12/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.  
Mr. Suryanaryana Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.  
Mr. Pranav Vyas, Adv.  
Ms. Purnima Jauhari, Adv.  
Ms. Brij Bhushan K. Jauhari, Adv.  
  
Mr. Rajesh Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Harpreet Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Sumit R. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Puneet Taneja, Adv.  
  
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the appeals after completion of service.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr. PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master