

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.14

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8885-8886/2012

KAMLESH PURI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARI SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 22-01-2020 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Appellant(s) Mr.Ravindra Shrivastava, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Divyakant Lahoti, AOR  
Mr. Kartik Lahoti, Adv.  
Ms. Garima Tiwari, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harpreet Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Puneet Taneja, AOR  
  
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR  
  
Mr. Surya Kant, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not this week.

(SUSHMA KUMARI BAJAJ)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(SUNIL KUMAR RAJVANSHI)  
BRANCH OFFICER