

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 8885-8886/2012

KAMLESH PURI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARI SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[REMAIN ON BOARD]

Date : 06-10-2021 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ravindra Shrivastav, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Divyakant Lahoti, AOR
Mr. Kartik Lahoti, Adv.
Mr. Parikshit Ahuja, Adv.
Ms. Garima Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Arpit Jain, Adv.
Ms. Sukriti Chauhan, Adv.
Ms. Harneet Khanuja, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Harpreet Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Taneja, AOR

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant, AOR
Ms. Priyanka Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Part-heard.

List the matter on 26th October, 2021, as Item No. 101.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
AR-cum-PS

(RENU KAPOOR)
BRANCH OFFICER